

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27157/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2010 in WP No.
1370/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LALIT KUMAR MODI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF CONTROL FOR CRICKET IN INDIA&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15249 of 2010

(For permission to file SLP without c/copy as well as plain copy
of impugned order and exemption from filing c/copy as well as
plain copy of the impugned order and with office report)

Date: 21/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet lal, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Shally Saluja, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chaterjee, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Bagdal, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Hora, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Ms. Akhila Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Raghu Raman, Adv,
Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. R. N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. P. S. Raman, AG (Tamil Nadu)
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint request of learned counsel for
the parties, the matters are adjourned to October
27,2010.

The matters are released from part heard.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master