

ITEM NO.2(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27157/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2010 in WP No. 1370/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LALIT KUMAR MODI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF CONTROL FOR CRICKET IN INDIA&ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, PERMISSION TO URGE ADDL. QUESTIONS OF LAW AND GROUNDS and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15249 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP without c/copy as well as plain copy of
impugned order and exemption from filing c/copy as well as plain
copy of the impugned order and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11545 of 2011
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to file additional documents and directions
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 24/08/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinod Bobde, Sr Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request of the learned counsel
for the parties, the matters are adjourned to
September 1, 2011.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master